Appendix D
Education Scrutiny Committee 28 March 2017 
Lancashire winners and losers by district and deprivation – secondary schools
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	Count
	FSM below Lancs ave
Gain
	FSM below Lancs ave
Loss
	FSM above Lancs ave
Gain
	FSM above Lancs ave
Loss

	Burnley
	7
	0
	1
	3
	3

	Chorley
	6
	0
	3
	0
	3

	Fylde
	3
	1
	1
	1
	0

	Hyndburn
	10
	3
	2
	0
	5

	Lancaster
	8
	1
	3
	1
	3

	Pendle
	6
	0
	0
	3
	3

	Preston
	12
	2
	5
	0
	5

	Rossendale
	6
	0
	2
	1
	3

	South Ribble
	11
	4
	2
	3
	2

	West Lancs
	7
	3
	1
	0
	3

	Wyre
	7
	1
	3
	1
	2

	Total
	83
	15
	23
	13
	32



